Proximity Sensors
Long-distance Detection of Aluminum or Iron
A Proximity Sensor with a NEW Detection Principle
E2V-X@
Long-distance  Long-distance
aluminum detection aluminum detection
Long-distance
aluminum detection

Aluminum chip
protection
Ordering Information
Standard-distance Sensors, DC 3-wire, Pre-wired Models (Standard Cable Length: 2 m)
Sensing distance Output
Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
Model
Appearance
M12
M18
M30
2mm
5mm
10mm
Shielded
PNP E2V-X2B1 2M E2V-X2B2 2M
NPN E2V-X2C1 2M E2V-X2C2 2M
PNP E2V-X5B1 2M E2V-X5B2 2M
NPN E2V-X5C1 2M E2V-X5C2 2M
PNP E2V-X10B1 2M E2V-X10B2 2M
NPN E2V-X10C1 2M E2V-X10C2 2M
Long-distance Sensors, DC 3-wire, Pre-wired Models (Standard Cable Length: 2 m)
M12
M18
M30
4mm
8mm
15mm
Shielded
PNP E2V-X4B1 2M E2V-X4B2 2M
NPN E2V-X4C1 2M E2V-X4C2 2M
PNP E2V-X8B1 2M E2V-X8B2 2M
NPN E2V-X8C1 2M E2V-X8C2 2M
PNP E2V-X15B1 2M E2V-X15B2 2M
NPN E2V-X15C1 2M E2V-X15C2 2M
Long-distance Sensors, DC 3-wire, Connector Models
M12
M18
M30
4mm
8mm
15mm
Shielded
PNP E2V-X4B1-M1 E2V-X4B2-M1
NPN E2V-X4C1-M1 E2V-X4C2-M1
PNP E2V-X8B1-M1 E2V-X8B2-M1
NPN E2V-X8C1-M1 E2V-X8C2-M1
PNP E2V-X15B1-M1 E2V-X15B2-M1
NPN E2V-X15C1-M1 E2V-X15C2-M1
Long-distance Sensors, DC 3-wire, Smartclick Pre-wired Connector (M12) Models
M12
M18
M30
4mm
8mm
15mm
Shielded
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
E2V-X4B1-M1TJ 0.3M
E2V-X4C1-M1TJ 0.3M
E2V-X8B1-M1TJ 0.3M
E2V-X8C1-M1TJ 0.3M
E2V-X15B1-M1TJ 0.3M
E2V-X15C1-M1TJ 0.3M
Standard “Twist-and-Click”                Connectors
Model
Applicable Proximity
Sensor Models